CONFEZIONATO

Regione MOLISE
Extravergine Convenzionale
Mese ConsumatoriConf |ristorazioneConfEuroKg frantoioConfEuroKg |intcommConfEuroKg |coopOPConfEuroKg [industriaConfEuroKg
Luglio 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Agosto 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Settembre 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Ottobre 2,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Novembre 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Dicembre 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Extravergine convenzionale

7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

ConsumatoriConf ristorazioneConfEuroKg frantoioConfEuroKg intcommConfEuroKg coopOPConfEuroKg industriaConfEuroKg

B Luglio mAgosto Settembre Ottobre ® Novembre M Dicembre




